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*This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.
*There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding

*Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.

MoMoChi CAFE'&DINING items for sale — [ Drink Menu]
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: :About the food allergenic substances table

, | This is created based on ingredients used in menu items
H | * @ indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.
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Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.
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For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.
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: = Facilities and equipment used for in-store food preparation are shared, and may contain traces of food
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JLoRa—k— Coffee 8 [ ]
TARI—E— Iced coffee 7 [ J
IRTLyY Espresso 4 [ )
TFAR IRTLYY Iced espresso 8 [ )
hTF—/ Cappuccino 125 (]
FARANWTF—/ Iced cappuccino 107 [ )
hTF—I94—2RBA L Cappuccino Vienna Style 240 (]
FARNTF—I 94—V RBA )L Iced cappuccino vienna style 232 [ ]
EEFEFIAL—F Matcha chocolate 279 o
FARRERFIaL—+ Iced Matcha Chocolate 279 [ ]
BEANBEERE Tapioca matcha and brown 306 PY
sugar syrup
FARBEADE R B Iced Tapioca matcha and brown 306 ®
sugar syrup
REETT Kyoto Matcha Latte 227 [ ]
TARREREST Iced Kyoto Matcha Latte 227 [ J
= mERERST Rich Kyoto Matcha Latte 221 [ ]
TARB - REEST Rich Iced Kyoto Matcha Latte 221 [ J
BEXHhRVELY Tapioca toppings 57
D e Hot Tea 4
RybTF—(LEY) Hot Tea(Lemon) 5
RybT4—(3LD) Hot Tea(Milk) 24 [ ]
N—TFA—(HEI—IL&EYAT) Herb tea (Chamomile & Honey 4
Apple)
TARTA— Iced Tea 2
FTART14—(LEY) Iced Tea(Lemon) 3
TART4—(2)LD) Iced Tea(Milk) 15 [ ]
ITo9RFLoPTa—R Blood Orange Julce 78 [ ]
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Information on energy (kcal)
*This is vendor information or totals based on the food standards composition table.

*There may be slight differences for food prepared in-store. We appreciate your understanding

on this matter.
*Energy values contain all items such as sauces and toppings.
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:About the food allergenic substances table

: =This is created based on ingredients used in menu items
| * @ indicates that an item is used as an ingredient.

1allergens.

Information on menu items are updated as needed, so please be sure to check them regularly.
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For menu items that do not have any information listed, please contact Pronto directly.
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: = Facilities and equipment used for in-store food preparation are shared, and may contain traces of food
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HHTa1—R Peach Juice 92 [ )
RIS—=D1) 5 )4 —A— 330ml Sparkling water 330ml 2
P TLIT L-ELY (BRI The Premium Malt's(Small 13
Bottle)
A Ty— All Free(Small Bottle/Non 0
Alcohol)
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